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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Saying it with Music
10. 0 WPevotions: Rev. CanonAverill
10.20 For My Lady: ‘Moods:The Days of Nellie Stewart"11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Secretof Keeping Fit"
11.16 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45 Music While You. Work
4.16 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7416 WINTER COURSE TALK
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Big Four"?
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. "The Bright Horizon"8.25 "Parker of the Yard"8.50 "The Inside Story"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Music by British Bands:
"The Voice of the Guns" March(Alford), "August Bank Holiday,1914" (arr. Alford), Sanderson’s
Popular Songs (Sanderson),"Baa, Baa, Black Sheep" (Camp-bell), "Down the Mall" (Bel-ton)
9.31 "Dad and Dave"
10. © Recorded interlude10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.560 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke, 341 m

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:The Boyd Neel String Orches-tra, Concertino in F Minor

|. (Pergolesi)
" 8.12 Nancy Evans (contralto)8.28 Lener String Quartet,
Quartet in G Minor (Debussy)8. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR:10. 0 Zoltan Szekely (violin),Viadimir Rosing (tenor), EmmaBoynet (piano), Olga Haley(mezzo-soprano)10.30 Close down

(]7 IM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
5. Op.m.. Miscellaneous
bon
Air Force Signal Prepara-tion

7. 0 Sports talk: "Bill" Hendry7. Orchestral music7.45 "The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall"8.0 Concert9.0 Miscellaneous10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Songs of Yesterday andTo-day
9.30 Morning Star
9.40. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25. For the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: World-Famous Orchestras: LamoureuxOrchestra41.0 Talk by Major PF, dH.
Lampen
11.15 Light and Shade12,0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
/ 4.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Afternoon session
3.30 Music While You Work
@ 0 Radio Variety

5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
6.45 Continuation of dinner
music
7.0 BBC Talks
7.28 107.30 Time signals
7.30 The Master Singers: Melo-dious Memories
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Act 1: Rainbow Rhythm,featuring Art Rosoman, JeanMcPherson and the MelodyMakers
(A_ Studio presentation)8.20 Act 2: Gus Gray, News-
paper Correspondent8. Act 3: Entertainment fromthe Studio by New Zealandartists
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Claude Tanner (cello),Intermezzo (Hindemith), Rococo(Palmgren), Au Bord De L’Kau
(Fauré), Danse Rituelle (DeFalla)
(A Studio recital)9.38 "Suite Iberia" (Albeniz)Madrid Symphony Orchestra10. 0 New Zealand News for theNew Zealand Forces in thePacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously fromthe Post and Telegraph Depart-ment’s short-wave station ZLT7on 6.715 megacycles, 44.67metres)10. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review11.20 CLOSE DOWN11.0 LONDON NEWSWCE
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music6.35 Air Force signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 Chamber Music: ReginaldPaul Piano Quartet, PianoQuartet (Walton)8.28 Dora Labbette (soprano)8.32 Budapest Trio, Trio in GMajor, No. 5 (K564) (Mozart)8.48 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone)
8.51 Budapest String Quartet,Quartettsatz in C Minor
(Schubert)
3 Male Voice Harmony9.15 Fred Hartley Quintet9.30 Music by Friml
10. 0 At close of day10.30 Close down

ANV(D Saeineron
7. Op.m. Contact7.20 ‘Rapid Fire"7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus!7.45 Favourite dance bands
. Moods
8.40 "Dad and Dave"
9. 5 Music of Doom .9.30 Let’s Have a Laugh!
9.45 When Day is Done
10. 0 Close down

AY7 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370 m.
7. Sp.m. Recorded items7.15 Sports talk and review8. 0 Music, mirth and melody8.30 Relay of community sing-in
Latest dance and other re-

cordings10. O Station notices
Close down

ON hl NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0, 8.45a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session5. 0 Light music5.30 "Round the World with
Father Time"

5.45. The Coral Islanders6.0 Songs of the West
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements"Dad and Dave"’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 For the Bandsman
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude
8.65 "The Old Crony"
8.30 From the Studio: Instru-
mental Trio: Mons. B. L. H. deRose and Enid Ajisiabie (vio-lines), and Winifred M.McCarthy (piano). Recorded in-terlude by kirsten Flagstad (so-

-, prano),"Golden Sonata" (Purcell),Finale from Double Concerto No.
1 in C Minor (Bach), "Sere-nade" (Saint-Saens)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Artist’s Spotlight, featur-
ing Lawrence Tibbett
9.40 Tunes of the Day10. 0 Close down

2N\7 WN) 920aonm.
|

7. Op.m. Light music
7.10 "Youth at the Controls"
8.0 Chamber Music: Louis
Kentner (piano), Sonata in B
Flat Major, ‘Hammerklavier’"
(Beethoven)9.5 "The Sentimental Bloke"
(first episode)
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

|2272S) GISBORNE
7. Op.m. Band Parade
7.15 Here’s a Queer Thing!
7.30 Music, mirth and melody
7.45 The London Piano-Accor-
dion Band8.0 Close down

3 Y 720 ka =416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning programme10.
An Fs
For My Lady: "Sorrell andSon

40.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music11.0 "Just — Idols": Talkby Major F. Lampen11.15 A.C.E. TALK: Secret
of Keeping Fit"11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Some humour
3. 0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Modern variety4.30 Music from the Films
5. O Children’s session: ‘Rain-bow Man and Squib"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The King’s Ships: "The Exe-cuter"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Cappy Ricks"8.24 London Palladium Orches-
tra,
"The Thistle" Selection
(Myddleton)8.32 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.55 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra,
"Gee Whiz!* (Brooke)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with

rommnemety|
9.26 Swing and Sway wit
wer ss
| Kaye’s Orchestra10. Recorded interlude

10.19 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
10.60 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m.

5. Op.m. Tunes of the tea table
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Theatreland (featuring
Georg? Gershwin’s works)
8.30 The Music of Samuel Col-
eridge-Taylor
9. 0 Music of Britain
9.17 "All That Glitters"
9.30 "Salute to Ireland"
9.45 ‘"Aloha-Land"
10. O Mirth parade
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.45a.m. London News ,
9. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1,30 Educational session3.0 Classical programme
3.30 "Just Some More Charac-teristics’: Major F. H. Lampen
3.45 Orchestras and ballads
4.15 A little humour4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs5.0 For the Children
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review

gon Addington Stock Market re-orp6.57 Station notices7.0 Evening programme7.15 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.40 Biue Hungarian’ Band,"Victor Herbert Memories"
4.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Edwin Fischer (piano),
Sonata in C Minor ("Pathé-
tique’’) (Beethoven)
8.16 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), "The Cry of the Quail’
(Beethoven)
8.20 Sergei Rachmaninoff (pian-
ist), and Fritz Kreisler (violin-st). Sonata in C Major. Op. 30,
No. 3 (Beethoven)
8.36 Langworth Singers8.50 The Waltz Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Piano Man
9.48 "Hot Spot," featuring
Teddy Powell’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

| 4! Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
411.0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Raie da Costa (Africa)
11.20 Health in the Home: "Un-
dulant Fever"
11.25 Potpourri: Syncopation12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
5 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

session
Singers and StringsMusic While You Work
Musical Comedy
Classical Hour
Café Music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk7.30 PROGRAMME:
Orchestra of Opera Comique,
Paris,
"Manon Overture" (Auber),"Marche Heroique" (Saint-Saens)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
js Panizza and La Scala Or-
chestra, Milan,
taaaalSuite d'Orchestra, Op. 22Z
8. 8 Meartje

Me it (contralto),"Agnus Dei" (Bizet), "SoftlyAwakes My \(Saint-
Saens), ede

POONN-
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8.16 Wolff and Lamoureux Con-cert Orchestra,"Namouna" Suite ~de Ballet
(Lalo)
8.41 Robert Couzinou (bari-
tone),
"The Sea’s Surging Devotion’
(Goublier), "Le Chant du De-
part" (Mehul)
8.48 Barlow and Columbia
Broadcasting Symphony,"Les Eolides" Symphonic Poem
(Franck)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 Weisbach and London
Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony in C Major (Haydn)
9.48 Ria Ginster (soprano),"With Verdure Clad," "O WhatComfort to the Senses" (Haydn)
9.56 Leopold Stokowski and
Philadelphia Orchestra,18th Century Dance (Tlaydn)
10. O Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Silas Marner"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Marco Polo"
9.0 More variety
9.30 "Birth of the’ BritishNation"
9.45 "Ths Kingsmen"
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL
7. 0, 8.45a.m. London News11.0 For My tLady: FamousArtists: Raie da Costa (Africa)
11.20 Health in the Home: "Un-
dulant Fever"
11.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Dance Orchestras on the Air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by R. LL.Stevenson (baritone)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 ‘Kitchener of Khartoum"
8.23 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You8.45 ‘The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Organola, presenting Ter-
ence Casey
9.40 Dancing Tim?
10. 0 Close down \

DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297 m,

p.m. Tea-time tunes
The Presbyterian Hour
John Charles Thomas
Music from the Movies
The announcer’s choice
Rhapsody in BlueNew recordings
Rambling through the class

6.
6.rf
8.
8.

BoRB
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o wa
Swing session

8.
‘9.
~
oO.0 Close down
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